
MEN 242.0 RESULTS

Men 242.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 XAVIER NEWMAN Washburn Rural 239.4 330.0 10

2 Daniel Becker Conway Springs High School 236.8 330.0 8

3 Thomas Snow Conway Springs High School 229.6 320.0 6

4 Kenny Fehrman Wellington Crusaders 233.8 305.0 4

5 Patrick  Altenor Kapaun Mt. Carmel 227.2 240.0 2

6 Michael Phillips Kapaun Mt. Carmel 238.4 220.0 1

7 Ebuka Momah Kapaun Mt. Carmel 230.2 215.0 0

8 Eddie Moya Kapaun Mt. Carmel 233.4 210.0 0

9 Christian  Brunner Larned 240.0 200.0 0

10 Brandon Turner Medicine Lodge 237.5 185.0 0

11 Domenico Bevilacqua St Mary Colgan Panthers 242.0 0 0

Men 242.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Ebuka Momah Kapaun Mt. Carmel 230.2 475.0 10

2 Daniel Becker Conway Springs High School 236.8 475.0 8

3 XAVIER NEWMAN Washburn Rural 239.4 465.0 6

4 Thomas Snow Conway Springs High School 229.6 455.0 4

5 Patrick  Altenor Kapaun Mt. Carmel 227.2 450.0 2

6 Domenico Bevilacqua St Mary Colgan Panthers 242.0 430.0 1

7 Kenny Fehrman Wellington Crusaders 233.8 405.0 0

8 Michael Phillips Kapaun Mt. Carmel 238.4 395.0 0

9 Eddie Moya Kapaun Mt. Carmel 233.4 330.0 0

10 Brandon Turner Medicine Lodge 237.5 325.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

11 Christian  Brunner Larned 240.0 250.0 0

Men 242.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Daniel Becker Conway Springs High School 236.8 350.0 10

2 Patrick  Altenor Kapaun Mt. Carmel 227.2 285.0 8

3 Michael Phillips Kapaun Mt. Carmel 238.4 260.0 6

4 XAVIER NEWMAN Washburn Rural 239.4 255.0 4

5 Ebuka Momah Kapaun Mt. Carmel 230.2 245.0 0

6 Kenny Fehrman Wellington Crusaders 233.8 240.0 2

7 Christian  Brunner Larned 240.0 230.0 1

8 Domenico Bevilacqua St Mary Colgan Panthers 242.0 220.0 0

9 Brandon Turner Medicine Lodge 237.5 195.0 0

10 Thomas Snow Conway Springs High School 229.6 185.0 0

11 Eddie Moya Kapaun Mt. Carmel 233.4 185.0 0

Men 242.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Daniel Becker Conway Springs High School 236.8 1155.0 0

2 XAVIER NEWMAN Washburn Rural 239.4 1050.0 0

3 Patrick  Altenor Kapaun Mt. Carmel 227.2 975.0 0

4 Thomas Snow Conway Springs High School 229.6 960.0 0

5 Ebuka Momah Kapaun Mt. Carmel 230.2 935.0 0

6 Michael Phillips Kapaun Mt. Carmel 238.4 875.0 0

7 Kenny Fehrman Wellington Crusaders 233.8 950.0 0

8 Christian  Brunner Larned 240.0 680.0 0

9 Domenico Bevilacqua St Mary Colgan Panthers 242.0 650.0 0

10 Eddie Moya Kapaun Mt. Carmel 233.4 725.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 Brandon Turner Medicine Lodge 237.5 705.0 0


